Model: R65-A10-36
Analog High resolution, 1.0Mega Pixel, 12VDC
Features:
●  Metal-cased with fixed lens.
●  Hardened tempered glass.
●  Low power consumption.
●  Wide supply range
●  Heating and anti fog
●  Option Mirror
●  IP67 waterproof.
Packing List:
Camera                   1
manual                   1
Self-tapping screw                   2
Hexagon key                   1
Operation procedures:
1. Loosen two side screws, remove the U bracket.
2. Fix the U bracket by the supplied self-tapping screw.
3. Install the camera to the U bracket
4. Connect the BNC to video output.
5. Fix all the lock screw.
4 Pin din connection:
Dimensions:
Specifications:
Model R65-A10-36
Pick up Device APTINA 1/4” COMS AR0141
TV System PAL
Effective Pixel Arrey 1280H x 720V
Sensitivity 0.1 lux/F1.2
Synchronization Internal
Infrared Spectrum 850nm
S/N Ratio More than 50 dB(AGC Off)
Auto Gain Control (AGC) Auto
Electronic Shutter Auto
Back Light Compensation Auto
Heating
The infrared LED will start heating when
the temperature under 4°C
Infrared LED 30 Infrared LEDs with 850nm
Infrared LED Range 30m
Video Output AHD 1.0Vp-P75Ω,4Pin Din
Digital noise reduce 3DNR
OSD Available
Gamma Ratio 0.45
Lens f3.6mm megapixe fixed iris lens
Pan Adjusting N/A
Tilt Adjusting 0-62 Degree
Power Supply 12V DC ±10%
Power Consumption 350mA
Dimensions (L x W x H) 67 x 108.5 x 80 mm
Net Weight 680 g
Weatherproof/Water Proof IP67
Operating Temperature -25 ~ +55 ° C
* Specifications are subject to change without prior notice
QG-R65-A10-36   REV. A
720P  AHD Color Box Camera